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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.13% (2.92)

US0420682058
ARM

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

0

FTSE 100

139.74 USD (200)
139.82 USD (300)
137.00 USD
140.68 USD
136.70 USD
136.84 USD
139.377603 USD
2,447 684
341,093,149.02
34,322
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
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2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0420682058-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0420682058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0420682058&ID_NOTATION=432961070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=033d2b7b8a3f08800cad60a7441362707d9a4c96cab19e45b06fd872046e9179&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=06799e3fdede40d15&time=1726763582&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06ec451e3135240f9e360189959eb7830ebe2290305e6cf240d8e780bf91ad23&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3cc0d4e44b8b9a0df&time=1726763582&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb1f18ef3093c06e2b0c4946832aa73788eecbc76e008fd7021da1f87619bef2&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0c0ba284b6295a996&time=1726763582&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cc9e36c00dcc9ae8a8b5cdce30b3d507f81df9c88acb9534247a9c5c758d7c0&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a4046950b2959da8d&time=1726763582&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad4756de6aea6b7fccd1735c4c09a54e6f5e8fe9c18d98415d178e94edfe11f9&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18a9fbcb840ece79b&time=1726763582&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 18:17:55

Price

139.76 USD

Difference (] 2.13% (2.92)
General attributes
ISIN US0420682058
Symbol ARM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 139.74 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 139.82 USD (300)
Open 137.00 USD
High 140.68 USD
Low 136.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 136.84 USD
VWAP 139.377603 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,447,684
Trading volume 341,093,149.02
Number of trades 34,322
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +7.77%  +125.25% -
Perf (abs.) +9.87 +76.09 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 78.20 85.34 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/09/
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/
18

Nasdaq 2024/09/
18

Munich 2024/09/
18

Hanover 2024/09/

Time

18:10

17:45

18:17

08:08

17:25

Price

125.40 EUR

124.40 EUR

139.76 USD

124.00 EUR

125.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.95

0.01

341.09

0.00

0.00

140.42 USD (8,759,709
127.75 USD (7,461,950
135.44 USD (9,779,162

)
)
)
104.86 USD (10,416,231)
)
)
)
)

188.75 USD (2024/07/09
65.11 USD (2024/01/03
188.75 USD (2024/07/09
46.50 USD (2023/10/20
Number of

trades
90
3
34,323
1
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=432961070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433398938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433398940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433398937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433516168
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Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

17:25 125.00 EUR 0.00

15:24 124.00 EUR 0.06

16:30 126.00 EUR 0.00

08:13 122.20 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433398941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432514614
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433398935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433398934

ARM HOLDINGS PLC SPON. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Arm Holdings Plc operates as a holding company, which engages in the licensing,
marketing, research, and development of microprocessors, systems IP, graphics processing
units, physical IP and associated systems IP, software, and tools. The company was

founded on November 12, 1990 and is headquartered in Cambridge, the United Kingdom.

Contact Details
ARM HOLDINGS PLC

110 Fulbourn Road - CB1 9NJ Cambridge
Telefon: +44-1223-400-400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0420682058-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0420682058
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